
    
  
    



    

   

    
    
    
 

  
    

  


            ავტორიზაცია!!!
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                    დაგავიწყდა პაროლი?  რეგისტრაცია
                

 		

		
  																																																																																																																								   	




     
     
    
    

 
  
    
  
  

    

 

 


  
  

	 მთავარი
	 სიახლები
	
 კლუბი	 მენეჯმენტი
	 შემადგენლობა
	 სტრუქტურა
	 მწვრთნელები
	 ისტორია
	 ტიტულები
	 ფინანსური ანგარიშგება



	 საფეხბურთო სკოლა	 ხელმძღვანელობა
	მწვრთნელები
	U19
	U17
	U15
	U13
	U11



	ეროვნული ლიგა
	 კონტაქტი


  
    
    
    

    
    
    


    

     
    
 
      

    
   

 
    
    


    

მომდევნო მატჩი
       
  
 
    
    


							
								
								
									
                                        3 აპრილი, 15:00

										სამტრედია

										სამგურალი

										ეროვნული ლიგა
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									    პრევიუ
პირდაპირი

										

										
										
	
	
									
										
																				
									
								

								
								
								
							
  
    

  



    წინა მატჩი
       
  
 
    
    

       

							
								
								
									
                                        30 მარტი, 21:00

										გაგრა0

										სამგურალი0

										ეროვნული ლიგა
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										მიმოხილვა
რევიუ

										

										
										
	
	
									
										
																				
									
								

								
								
								
							
  
    

  


 
    
        
    

    
  

    
     


  
 
ეროვნული ლიგა
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ყურადღება, აღმოჩენილია შეცდომა
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